L05000054611

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only

٠,



06/02/05--01046--014 **185.00





CORPORATE	\$ 185-00
ACCESS, 236 East 6th Ave	enue . Tallahassee, Florida 32303 (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666 . Fax (850) 222-1666
WALK PICK UP 62	IN SECOND THE P
CERTIFIED COPY (2 545)	Cus
	FILING LLC
1.) DUVAL Statuon Invest	urs, LLC
2.)	
3.)(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	
4.)(CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	
5.) (CORPORATE NAME & DOCUMENT #)	<u> Angelin an Argentin an Angelin a</u>

"When you need ACCESS to the world" CALL THE FILING AND RETRIEVAL AGENCY DEDICATED TO SERVING YOU! JUN-02-2005 THU 09:11 AM

JUN-1-2005 08:19P FROM:

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Duval Station Investors, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Mailing Address:

FAX

One Independent Drive, 24th Floor Jacksonville, FL 32202 2532 Dupont Drive Irvine, CA 92612

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Brad Coe

Name

One independent Drive, 24th Floor Florida strest address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> scoeptable)

Jacksonville, FL 32202 FL City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

1011-02-20	05 THU 09:12	2 AM	FAX NO.	P. 04
9 5/91/ <i>9</i> 5	15:46	TRP REALTY LLC → 1	8777272732	ND.637 5
		V- Manager(s) or Mana d address of each Manage	ging Member(s): r or Managing Member is as follows:	
	<u>Tille:</u> "MGR" = M "MGRM"]	anager Managing Member	Name and Address:	
	MGR		Kenneth M. Kaplan 2532 Dupont Drive Irvine, CA 92612	
		, 		
	- <u></u> ,,			
	· ·	ent if necessary) additional article must b	e added if an effective date is requested.	
	REQUIRED	SIGNATURE:		
			whe me laple	
		-	or an authorized representative of a member.	
		(In accordance with sect of this document constitu- that the facts stated he	ion 605.408(3), Florida Statutes, the exception uses an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)	
		KENNETH	M. KAPLAN	

Filing Frest

4

\$125.00 Filing Bee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

.

Page 2 of 2